Laboratory TechnologySemiconductor
Manufacturing
Click Here for the Programming Manual
Click Here for the User Manual
Resource Links
PLS1500 Series
The PLS1500 is a programmable DC power supply with a single 1500 Wa琀琀 output. With
12-bit D/A & A/D converters embedded, the power supplies come with the capability of
repor琀椀ng voltage and current very accurately.
The PLS1500 series provides convenient dynamic rotary controls for voltage and current
adjustment. The power supplies also come with rear ports that allow remote control via

• Built-In Voltage and Current Measurement
• Embedded 12-bit D/A & A/D converters
• Analog interface, SCPI compliant USB 2.0 & Ethernet interfaces
• LabVIEW, IVI & USB drivers, LXI cer琀椀昀椀ed
• Input voltage range 90 to 265VAC
• Output voltages from 0 to 30/50/100/200/400VDC
• Overvoltage, overcurrent & overpower protec琀椀on
• Self-test & calibra琀椀on func琀椀ons
• 0°C to +40°C opera琀椀ng temperature
• 3 year warranty
1. PLS1500 series products are shipped without a mains lead. For mains lead please consult sales.
Notes:
Model Number (1) Voltage Current Power
PLS15003070  30V  70A
1500W
PLS15005040  50V  40A
PLS150010020  100V  20A
PLS150020010  200V  10A
PLS15004005  400V  5A
Models & Ra琀椀ngs
Industrial
Electronics